
1 河  津  来  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 8 49.96 21.92 28.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.03 2.630 0 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.470 0 2 1

5 2F<! ! 1.44 -0.36 1.08-3 -2 -2 -3

6 LSp1 1.50 0.19 1.692 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.75 3.752 2 2 0

8 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.13 3.031 1 1 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1

20.54 21.92

Skating Skills 1.60 3.633.25 3.25 4.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.132.75 2.75 4.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.633.25 3.25 4.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.00 3.00 4.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.633.50 3.00 4.50 3.50

28.04

2 黒  田  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手FSC 20 45.22 20.40 24.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.53 0.73-5 -4 -4 -4

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.25 1.19-2 -1 -2 -2

3 2S+2T 2.60 -0.03 2.570 -1 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.752 1 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.75 3.752 2 2 0

6 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 0 0 -1

8 2Lo 1.70 -0.13 1.57-2 0 -1 0

9 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 2 1 1

20.10 20.40

Skating Skills 1.60 3.193.00 2.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.812.50 2.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.132.75 2.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.133.00 2.75 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 2.50 3.75 3.50

24.82

令和元年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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3 西  村  由  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 14 44.49 18.67 25.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.13 2.21-1 0 -1 -2

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.03 0.57-1 0 0 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.471 1 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.631 1 2 1

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.24 1.12-3 -1 -1 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.24 2.142 2 0 1

7 1F 0.50 0.04 0.541 1 1 0

8 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.13 3.032 1 1 0

9 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.33 2.962 2 0 1

17.53 18.67

Skating Skills 1.60 3.383.00 3.00 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.002.50 2.75 3.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.383.25 3.25 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.192.75 3.00 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.192.75 2.75 4.00 3.25

25.82

4 武  山  侑卯那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ギフエフエスシー 3 39.24 16.12 23.62 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 FSSp1 2.00 0.15 2.151 1 1 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.11 1.871 1 2 0

3 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.26 1.42-2 -1 -1 -2

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 1 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 0

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.20 2.14-2 -1 -1 -2

8 2F<e e 1.08 -0.43 0.65-5 -4 -4 -3

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.05 2.050 0 1 0

16.26 16.12

Skating Skills 1.60 3.132.75 2.75 4.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.752.25 2.25 4.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.062.50 2.50 4.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.882.25 2.50 4.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.942.25 2.50 4.25 2.75

23.62

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

令和元年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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5 永  井  あかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エヌエフエスクラブ 5 38.89 16.58 22.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.08 1.841 1 1 0

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.40 2.702 2 2 1

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.131 1 -1 0

4 2S 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.04 1.541 0 0 0

7 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.13 2.630 0 1 1

15.76 16.58

Skating Skills 1.60 3.133.00 2.75 3.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.812.50 2.50 3.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.752.50 2.50 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.50 2.50 3.25 2.75

22.31

6 竹  内  夕希子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 10 38.79 14.87 23.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -3 -3 -4

2 2T+2T<< << 1.70 -0.46 1.24-3 -3 -4 -4

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.19 2.691 1 1 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.001 1 -1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1

7 1A+1Eu+2S<< << 2.00 -0.33 1.67-3 -3 -3 -3

8 2F<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -3 -3 -4

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.471 1 0 1

15.00 14.87

Skating Skills 1.60 3.132.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.882.50 2.75 3.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.193.00 3.00 3.75 3.00

23.92

令和元年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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7 金  澤  未  來

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 11 38.27 15.65 22.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

2 2T+2T<< << 1.70 -0.55 1.15-5 -5 -4 -3

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.21 1.15-2 -1 -1 -2

4 LSp1 1.50 0.04 1.540 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.25 2.750 -1 -1 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.471 0 1 1

7 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.08 1.441 1 1 0

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.05 2.051 1 -2 1

16.32 15.65

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.50 3.00 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.562.00 2.50 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.882.25 2.75 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.882.25 2.75 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.812.25 2.50 3.25 3.25

22.62

8 山  口  莉  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 17 37.19 14.17 23.52 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.26 1.42-1 -1 -2 -2

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.88 3.882 2 2 1

3 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 0.11 1.611 1 0 1

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -3 -4

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.05 1.95-1 -1 0 1

7 1A 1.10 -0.39 0.71-5 -4 -2 -3

8 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.19 0.31-5 -3 -3 -4

9 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.18 3.320 -1 -1 0

15.08 14.17

Skating Skills 1.60 3.132.50 3.00 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.752.00 2.75 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.882.25 2.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.942.25 2.75 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.50 2.75 3.75 3.00

23.52

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

令和元年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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9 三  田  梨央奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 15 36.60 13.48 23.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.64 -0.17 2.47-2 -1 -1 -2

2 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -2 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.251 1 0 0

4 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

5 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.11 1.39-1 -1 -1 0

6 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.42 1.28-3 -3 -3 -4

7 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0 0

8 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0

9 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.19 1.31-1 -1 -1 -2

14.24 13.48

Skating Skills 1.60 3.062.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.632.00 2.75 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.942.25 3.00 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.942.25 3.00 3.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.882.50 2.75 3.50 2.75

23.12

10 塩  﨑  真  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アズライト浜松FSC 7 36.40 14.79 21.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.42 1.38-3 -3 -3 -4

2 2F<<! ! 0.50 -0.21 0.29-4 -4 -4 -5

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.15 2.151 1 0 1

4 1A 1.10 0.08 1.181 1 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.251 1 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 -1 0

7 2Lo<+1A+SEQ < 1.97 -0.24 1.73-3 -1 -1 -2

8 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.732 0 -1 1

15.07 14.79

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.50 2.75 3.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.502.00 2.25 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.692.25 2.50 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.692.25 2.50 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.632.00 2.50 3.50 2.50

21.61

令和元年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第３０回全国有望新人発掘合宿中部ブロック選考会
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11 野  末  琴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 6 35.53 14.02 22.51 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 0 0 -2

3 2S+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.27 2.39-3 -2 -1 -2

4 2Lo<+1T < 1.76 -0.21 1.55-2 -1 -1 -2

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.15 1.05-2 -2 -1 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.03 0.630 1 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 1 0

8 2F<! ! 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.10 2.101 1 0 0

15.76 14.02

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.75 2.50 3.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.562.25 2.00 3.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.812.50 2.25 3.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.812.25 2.50 3.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.882.50 2.25 4.00 2.75

22.51

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

12 近  藤  ほとな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 18 35.30 14.68 21.12 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0

2 2T< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.03 1.170 0 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.131 0 -1 1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 -1

7 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.08 1.441 1 1 0

8 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-2 -1 -1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.15 1.85-1 -1 -1 0

15.30 14.68

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.25 2.50 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.381.75 2.00 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.632.00 2.25 3.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.692.00 2.50 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.00 2.50 3.75 2.75

21.12

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

令和元年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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13 稲  勝  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 2 34.56 13.45 21.61 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.62 0.82-5 -4 -4 -4

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.26 1.24-1 -3 -1 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 1 0

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.24 1.12-2 -1 -2 -2

6 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0 0

7 1A+2T<<+2T<< << 1.90 -0.55 1.35-5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp2 1.90 -0.05 1.850 -1 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.421 2 0 -1

15.30 13.45

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.75 2.75 3.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.442.25 2.00 3.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.632.50 2.25 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.692.25 2.50 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.50 2.50 3.50 2.50

21.61

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

14 髙  木  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 16 34.47 13.36 22.11 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.59 1.11-5 -5 -4 -4

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.11 1.39-1 -1 -1 0

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.05 1.95-1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 -1 0

7 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

8 1A+1A*+SEQ+REP * 0.77 0.03 0.800 1 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.06 2.360 0 1 0

15.77 13.36

Skating Skills 1.60 2.942.25 2.75 4.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.501.75 2.25 4.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.692.00 2.50 4.25 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.882.00 2.50 4.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.812.00 2.25 4.50 2.50

22.11

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

令和元年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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15 亀山　キアラ美尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 1 32.70 12.97 19.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.14 1.22-2 -1 -1 -1

3 2S< < 1.04 -0.18 0.86-2 -1 -2 -2

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.27 0.93-3 -2 -2 -2

5 1A+1Lo+1T 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.251 1 0 0

7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.19 0.31-4 -3 -4 -4

8 FSSp1 2.00 0.05 2.051 1 0 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.15 1.85-1 -1 -1 0

13.60 12.97

Skating Skills 1.60 2.632.25 2.50 3.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.131.75 1.75 3.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 3.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.442.00 2.25 3.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.632.50 2.50 3.25 2.25

19.73

16 近  藤  さ  き

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 13 32.25 12.75 20.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.21 1.15-2 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -2 -1 0

4 2Lz<! ! 1.68 -0.63 1.05-4 -5 -3 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

6 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.39 1.410 -5 -4 -3

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 0 -1 0

8 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.64 -0.17 2.47-2 -1 -1 -2

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

15.12 12.75

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.00 2.50 3.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.311.50 2.00 3.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.441.75 2.00 3.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.441.50 2.25 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.561.75 2.25 3.75 2.50

20.00

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

令和元年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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17 日  吉  花  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡西ＦＳＣ 12 32.19 11.58 21.11 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.08 1.181 1 1 0

2 2S<+1Lo+1Lo < 2.04 -0.18 1.86-2 -1 -2 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.13 1.57-1 -2 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 0

5 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 1 0 -1

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.05 0.55-1 0 -1 -1

7 2T< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5

8 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.08 1.20-1 -1 0 -1

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

11.96 11.58

Skating Skills 1.60 2.812.25 2.75 3.75 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.381.75 2.50 3.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.562.00 2.25 3.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.752.25 2.50 3.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.692.00 2.75 3.50 2.50

21.11

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

18 高  山  美  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 4 31.42 11.91 20.51 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.03 1.33-1 0 0 0

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.04 1.660 0 0 -1

3 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.15 1.05-2 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.632 2 1 0

8 1A 1.10 0.08 1.181 1 1 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.03 1.25-1 0 0 0

12.34 11.91

Skating Skills 1.60 2.562.25 2.50 3.25 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.312.00 2.00 3.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.562.25 2.25 3.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.632.25 2.50 3.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 3.75 2.00

20.51

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

令和元年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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19 伊  藤  那  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セント星ヶ丘FSC 9 28.17 11.86 16.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.31 1.05-4 -2 -1 -2

2 LSpB 1.20 -0.42 0.78-5 -3 -4 -2

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -2 -1

4 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.03 1.890 -1 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.05 1.950 0 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.75 2.25-1 -1 -3 -1

7 1F+1T<<+1Lo << 1.00 -0.15 0.85-3 -3 -3 -3

8 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 1 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.26 1.44-2 -2 -2 0

13.88 11.86

Skating Skills 1.60 2.192.00 1.75 3.00 2.00

Transitions 1.60 1.811.50 1.50 2.50 1.75

Performance 1.60 2.061.75 1.50 3.00 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.131.75 1.50 3.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.001.50 1.50 2.75 2.25

16.31

20 マイルス 英莉菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 19 25.09 8.06 17.53 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -5 -4

2 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.38 1.32-2 -3 -3 -1

4 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 -0.03 1.57-1 -1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.38 2.620 -1 -2 0

6 LSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.29 1.63-5 -1 -3 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

9.52 8.06

Skating Skills 1.60 2.381.75 2.25 3.25 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.001.25 1.75 3.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.131.25 1.75 3.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.131.50 2.00 3.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.311.50 2.25 3.25 2.25

17.53

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

令和元年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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